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CONCORDIA

PERFORMING & FINE ARTS

Concert & Performance Series 2024-2025

Saturday, October 19, 2024
7:00 pm

Sunday, October 20, 2024
5:00 pm

Saturday, November 2, 2024
7:00 pm

Sunday, November 3, 2024
7:00 pm

Sunday, December 15, 2024
7:00 pm

Friday, February 21, 2025
7:00pm

Saturday, February 22, 2025
7:00 pm

Sunday, February 23, 2025
3:00 pm

Friday, February 28, 2025
7:00pm

Saturday, March 1, 2025
7:00 pm

Sunday, March 2, 2025
3:00 pm

Fall Concert
CLHS Cafetorium

Fall Band Showcase
CLHS Stadium

One Act Play
CLHS Cafetorium

A Concordia Christmas
Trinity Klein Lutheran Church, Klein, TX

Winter Musical
CLHS Cafetorium

Winter Musical
CLHS Cafetorium




